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SANA - SUDOKU
Rules :- Nos. given in the grid should not be changed. Free boxes is to be 

Hard Sana Suduku-707
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Sudoku Puzzle 7 Solution
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URGENT JOB VACANCY
Regd. no. 5990SR/IW/1985 Govt. of Manipur

Sl. No.   Name of Post         Post     Qual.       Salary
1. DISTRICT WISE VACANCY OF BANKING IN MANIPUR, 
SHILONG, KOHIMA, NAGALAND, (6 months training with salary)
i) Account Opening Staff 11 XII-Grad. 14000-30000

Loan Recovery
ii) Sitting Staff Asst. Manager 15 XII-Grad. 18000-40000

Mobile Banking (C.S.O)
iii) ATM Security Guard 10 VIII-X 8000-15000
2. AIRPORT POST VACANCY FOR DOMISTIC AND INTERNATIONAL
i) Air Ticketing Staff 10 X-XII 12000-25000
ii) Ground Staff, Airport Electrician 15 X-XII 17000-35000

Cabin crew, Air Hostess
iii) Loader, Flight Cleaner,  

Cargo Dirver 15 VIII-above 10000-20000
3. DIRECT JOIN MICRO FINANCE/OTHER (100% Success)
i) Receiption, LDC, Attendant 18 VIII-above 5500-8500
ii) Security/Gunman, Peon, Helper 15 VIII-X 8500-30000
iii) Choukidar, Grass Cutter, 12 VIII-abve 5000-10000

Cook, Sweeper
4. HOSPITAL, HOTEL, MNC COMPANY, OFFICE, SCHOOL
i) Staff Nurse (GNM/ANM/BSC) 20 X-XII 5500-8500
ii) Medical Representative 15 XII-Grad. 15000-30000
iii) B.P.O. Tally Caller, Credit Card 10 X-above 10000-15000
iv) Computer Operator, Data Entry 8 X-above 8500-15000
5. DIRECT POST FOR ARUNCHAL PRADESH (100% Success)
i) ANM/GNM 30 X-above 27000-40000
ii) Pharmacist 5 X-above 25000-30000
6. VACANCY FOR DELHI
i) Labour Security 20 VIII-above 20000-30000
7. Extra Income & part time Jobs for Students, House wife and  
unemployed in Manipur (Income 10,000-25,000per months - VIII above)
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